
LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

3

$12,577.00

92Entries:

Money Added: $500.00

Class:
 

Wednesday Open 4D Race

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SAUUL GOODHAILEY KRAHENBUHL1 13.834 $2,012.00HENDERSON   NV 13.834

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON2 13.935 $1,509.00CANTON   TX 13.935

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS3 13.999 $1,006.00LAWTON   OK 13.999

WINNERS GAME VERSIONREIGHLEY BARROW4 14.013 $503.00ST GEORGE   UT 14.013

DART TA FAMEALIDA LEEPER5 14.026WILMORE   KS 14.026

MIKEYRYAN LOVENDAHL6 14.09414.094

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK7 14.101NEEDVILLE   TX 14.101

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER8 14.120ALTO   TX 14.120

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE9 14.218MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.218

HORSE 1MAGGIE YOUNG10 14.240BROKEN BOW   OK 14.240

SUN FROSTED WONDERJHETT RAULSTON11 14.26014.260

HORSE 1REHME PICKNER12 14.27914.279

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW13 14.284ROSEBURG   OR 14.284

HORSE 1LANAI GARNHART14 14.327CASPER   WY 14.327

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT1 14.392 $1,509.00EDDYVILLE   OR 14.392

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE2 14.396 $1,132.00BUNA   TX 14.396

COCOGRACELYN VANCE3 14.399 $755.00MARSIN   ID 14.399

LIZZYS FANCY SKYLINECHARLY ALLEN4 14.412 $377.00CLEMONS   IA 14.412

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER5 14.421ALTO   TX 14.421

BUGG  JOSIE HERMAN6 14.433FAIRFIELD   UT 14.433

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT7 14.442NEW WAVERLY   TX 14.442

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY8 14.45214.452

RANGERCLAIRE STANLEY9 14.469HERMISTON   OR 14.469

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER10 14.481MAGNOLIA   TX 14.481

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS11 14.513LAWTON   OK 14.513

HORSE 2RAYLEE VIRTUE12 14.541MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.541

NP MOON SUN & SKYRAYLEE VIRTUE13 14.544MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.544

HORSE 1REECE PROCTOR14 14.551DURANT   OK 14.551

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER15 14.569MAGNOLIA   TX 14.569

HORSE 2KORLEIGH CARVER16 14.615ALTO   TX 14.615

MILLIONAIRETALLYN BLAKE17 14.628ST GEORGE   UT 14.628

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL18 14.744VAN HORN   TX 14.744

RFR SPRINGLOADPIPER WHITING19 14.76814.768

FRC SILVER CATLILY HALLETT20 14.785TENINO   WA 14.785

T4 SPEEDY & FAMEMORGAN WATTS21 14.791EDEN   WY 14.791

HORSE 1BRYLEE SMITHERMAN22 14.79314.793

HORSE 1TAYAH RICHENS23 14.81914.819

LS MR GOODBYE BANJOOAKLEE FERMAN24 14.829BLUFFDALE   UT 14.829
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LIL EJOSIE DVORAK1 14.836 $1,006.00JACKSON   MN 14.836

WILD PLAYIN BADGERLONDON CRAWFORD2 14.855 $755.00BROKEN BOW   OK 14.855

LUCYJAELAH KNAPPER3 14.869 $503.00MANTECA   CA 14.869

SHINE FOR FAME LOUIECAMI GRIGGS4 14.932 $126.0014.932

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTINEZ4 14.932 $126.0014.932

SF YOURWAGONORMINEMADILYN SPOONEMORE6 14.970DETROIT   TX 14.970

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON7 15.016CANTON   TX 15.016

CM CHEX THE BATMANALICIA PETERSON8 15.03215.032

HORSE 2HOPE DUNN9 15.036STEPHENVILLE   TX 15.036

HEAVY METAL ROCKSTARSHERI YOUNG10 15.05615.056

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN11 15.07415.074

TRINABRAH CROUSE12 15.079BERRYVILLE   VA 15.079

CECE   ADDI HOLLMAN13 15.090DAYTON   IA 15.090

TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK14 15.093BUCKLEY   WA 15.093

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON15 15.111CANTON   TX 15.111

MOVES LIKE JAGGERJOSIE HERMAN16 15.122FAIRFIELD   UT 15.122

HORSE 1MADDIE JOHNSTON17 15.16515.165

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER18 15.241ALTO   TX 15.241

MC TINY LIL MOONDALLY SUE HUNT19 15.299HYDESVILLE   CA 15.299

SMOKIN  JIYAH KNAPPER20 15.317MANTECA   CA 15.317

HORSE 1TINLEY HIGGINS21 15.318ROSEWELL   NM 15.318

HORSE 1KENNEDY CRITTON22 15.427SEDALIA   CO 15.427

JJ DASHIN COVERGIRLHOPE DUNN23 15.449STEPHENVILLE   TX 15.449

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ24 15.506LOVINGTON   NM 15.506

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

LAYLAARIANA NATIVIDAD1 16.080 $503.00MIDLAND   TX 16.080

BOBBI  LEDDY FORTKAMP2 16.283 $377.00WHITMAN   AZ 16.283

FIRST GENREIGHLEY BARROW3 16.530 $252.00ST GEORGE   UT 16.530

CONFEDERATE KISSSKYE MCGUFFEY4 17.500 $126.00FRANKSTON   TX 17.500

HORSE 1JESSICA HALL5 17.969MANSFIELD   OH 17.969

HORSE 1JESSI HIGGINS6 20.100ROSWELL   NM 20.100

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

EPH VEGAS JUDGECHANCIE ROBERTS 818.997LAS CRUCES   NM 513.997

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE 819.150DETROIT   TX 514.150

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 819.391MAGNOLIA   TX 514.391

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE 819.524DETROIT   TX 514.524

HORSE 1LAVOYE GARNHART 819.554CASPER   WY 514.554

KICKIN TALENTANSLEIGH GILLETT 819.594TILDEN   TX 514.594

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN 819.615KERSEY   CO 514.615

REIGNING AT THE BARLENNA PETERSON 819.818WATKINS   MN 514.818

BE MY VALENTINE GUYLINDSEY JO BEREND 819.989MOODY   TX 514.989

HORSE 2TAYLOR NELSON 820.016IMPERIAL   LA 515.016

SNAP CHATIN MY GUYLAINEE WHITING 820.061515.061

KM FAMOUS JELLYBEANCREW MCALISTER 820.064515.064

CINDY'S SONATAGRACY EISENBRANDT 820.117MELBA   ID 515.117

Page 2 of 3



HORSE 1CHARLIE CRITTON 820.212SEDALIA   CO 515.212

BARDELLS SUNDANCELYNDEE MOSER 820.368LAS VEGAS   NV 515.368

HORSE 1MORGAN WATTS 820.403EDEN   WY 515.403

HONOR LOTTIES DREAMALLISON WHITE 820.512HOMEDALE   ID 515.512

WHISKEY SLIPPERSBEXLEY WATSON 821.646HAMILTON   OH 516.646

FROSTED DREAM MAKERBEXLEY WATSON 822.497HAMILTON   OH 517.497

SCOOTER TAYLOR NELSON 825.429IMPERIAL   LA 1015.429

HORSE 1VIOLET CRITTON 825.663VERNAL   UT 1015.663

CRISTO LINENATILEIGH MEYER 829.317TILDEN   TX 1514.317

DASH TA LIBERTYKAIA MUSGRAVE 834.8061519.806

NAMGIS D 115SANDRA DAWN RAULSTON 999.000999.000
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

4

$1,276.00

17Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Wednesday Future Champs Sidepot

1# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON1 13.935 $306.00CANTON   TX 13.935

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK2 14.101 $204.00NEEDVILLE   TX 14.101

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER3 14.120ALTO   TX 14.120

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW4 14.284ROSEBURG   OR 14.284

COCOGRACELYN VANCE5 14.399MARSIN   ID 14.399

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER6 14.421ALTO   TX 14.421

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 2KORLEIGH CARVER1 14.615 $230.00ALTO   TX 14.615

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL2 14.744 $153.00VAN HORN   TX 14.744

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON1 15.016 $153.00CANTON   TX 15.016

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN2 15.074 $102.0015.074

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON3 15.111CANTON   TX 15.111

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER4 15.241ALTO   TX 15.241

HORSE 1KENNEDY CRITTON5 15.427SEDALIA   CO 15.427

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ6 15.506LOVINGTON   NM 15.506

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BOBBI  LEDDY FORTKAMP1 16.283 $128.00WHITMAN   AZ 16.283

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

WHISKEY SLIPPERSBEXLEY WATSON 821.646HAMILTON   OH 516.646

Scratches

HorseContestant Home Town

RFR SPRINGLOADPIPER WHITING
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

5

$4,500.00

60Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Wednesday Youth Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS1 13.999 $900.00LAWTON   OK 13.999

WINNERS GAME VERSIONREIGHLEY BARROW2 14.013 $540.00ST GEORGE   UT 14.013

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK3 14.101 $360.00NEEDVILLE   TX 14.101

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER4 14.120ALTO   TX 14.120

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE5 14.218MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.218

HORSE 1MAGGIE YOUNG6 14.240BROKEN BOW   OK 14.240

SUN FROSTED WONDERJHETT RAULSTON7 14.26014.260

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW8 14.284ROSEBURG   OR 14.284

HORSE 1LANAI GARNHART9 14.327CASPER   WY 14.327

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT10 14.392EDDYVILLE   OR 14.392

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE11 14.396BUNA   TX 14.396

LIZZYS FANCY SKYLINECHARLY ALLEN12 14.412CLEMONS   IA 14.412

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER13 14.421ALTO   TX 14.421

BUGG  JOSIE HERMAN14 14.433FAIRFIELD   UT 14.433

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT15 14.442NEW WAVERLY   TX 14.442

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY16 14.45214.452

RANGERCLAIRE STANLEY17 14.469HERMISTON   OR 14.469

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER18 14.481MAGNOLIA   TX 14.481

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS1 14.513 $675.00LAWTON   OK 14.513

HORSE 2RAYLEE VIRTUE2 14.541 $405.00MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.541

NP MOON SUN & SKYRAYLEE VIRTUE3 14.544 $270.00MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.544

HORSE 1REECE PROCTOR4 14.551DURANT   OK 14.551

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER5 14.569MAGNOLIA   TX 14.569

HORSE 2KORLEIGH CARVER6 14.615ALTO   TX 14.615

MILLIONAIRETALLYN BLAKE7 14.628ST GEORGE   UT 14.628

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL8 14.744VAN HORN   TX 14.744

RFR SPRINGLOADPIPER WHITING9 14.76814.768

HORSE 1BRYLEE SMITHERMAN10 14.79314.793

LS MR GOODBYE BANJOOAKLEE FERMAN11 14.829BLUFFDALE   UT 14.829

LIL EJOSIE DVORAK12 14.836JACKSON   MN 14.836

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTINE13 14.93214.932

SHINE FOR FAME LOUIECAMI GRIGGS13 14.93214.932

SF YOURWAGONORMINEMADILYN SPOONEMORE15 14.970DETROIT   TX 14.970

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CM CHEX THE BATMANALICIA PETERSON1 15.032 $450.0015.032

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN2 15.074 $270.0015.074

TRINABRAH CROUSE3 15.079 $180.00BERRYVILLE   VA 15.079

CECE   ADDI HOLLMAN4 15.090DAYTON   IA 15.090
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TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK5 15.093BUCKLEY   WA 15.093

MOVES LIKE JAGGERJOSIE HERMAN6 15.122FAIRFIELD   UT 15.122

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER7 15.241ALTO   TX 15.241

HORSE 1TINLEY HIGGINS8 15.318ROSEWELL   NM 15.318

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ9 15.506LOVINGTON   NM 15.506

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FIRST GENREIGHLEY BARROW1 16.530 $225.00ST GEORGE   UT 16.530

HORSE 1JESSICA HALL2 17.969 $135.00MANSFIELD   OH 17.969

HORSE 1JESSI HIGGINS3 20.100 $90.00ROSWELL   NM 20.100

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE 819.150DETROIT   TX 514.150

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 819.391MAGNOLIA   TX 514.391

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE 819.524DETROIT   TX 514.524

HORSE 1LAVOYE GARNHART 819.554CASPER   WY 514.554

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN 819.615KERSEY   CO 514.615

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 819.816MAGNOLIA   TX 514.816

REIGNING AT THE BARLENNA PETERSON 819.818WATKINS   MN 514.818

HORSE 2TAYLOR NELSON 820.016IMPERIAL   LA 515.016

KM FAMOUS JELLYBEANCREW MCALISTER 820.064515.064

CINDY'S SONATAGRACY EISENBRANDT 820.117MELBA   ID 515.117

HONOR LOTTIES DREAMALLISON WHITE 820.512HOMEDALE   ID 515.512

FROSTED DREAM MAKERBEXLEY WATSON 822.497HAMILTON   OH 517.497

SCOOTER TAYLOR NELSON 825.429IMPERIAL   LA 1015.429

CRISTO LINENATILEIGH MEYER 829.317TILDEN   TX 1514.317

DASH TA LIBERTYKAIA MUSGRAVE 834.8061519.806
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

6

$225.00

3Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Wednesday Adult Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

FRC SILVER CATLILY HALLETT1 14.785 $225.00TENINO   WA 14.785

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SNAP CHATIN MY GUYLAINEE WHITING 820.061515.061

BARDELLS SUNDANCELYNDEE MOSER 820.368LAS VEGAS   NV 515.368
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

7

$225.00

3Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Wednesday Senior Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HEAVY METAL ROCKSTARSHERI YOUNG1 15.056 $225.0015.056

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

EPH VEGAS JUDGECHANCIE ROBERTS 818.997LAS CRUCES   NM 513.997

NAMGIS D 115SANDRA DAWN RAULSTON 999.000999.000
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

16

$12,577.00

92Entries:

Money Added: $500.00

Class:
 

Thursday Open 4D Race

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK1 13.879 $2,012.00NEEDVILLE   TX 13.879

MIKEYRYAN LOVENDAHL2 13.944 $1,509.0013.944

WINNERS GAME VERSIONREIGHLEY BARROW3 13.946 $1,006.00ST GEORGE   UT 13.946

BUGG  JOSIE HERMAN4 13.955 $503.00FAIRFIELD   UT 13.955

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS5 13.972LAWTON   OK 13.972

CHARLES THE HAMMERLYNDEE MOSER6 14.039LAS VEGAS   NV 14.039

HORSE 1LAVOYE GARNHART7 14.065CASPER   WY 14.065

LS MR GOODBYE BANJOOAKLEE FERMAN8 14.073BLUFFDALE   UT 14.073

HORSE 2RAYLEE VIRTUE9 14.074MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.074

BE MY VALENTINE GUYLINDSEY JO BEREND10 14.079MOODY   TX 14.079

LIZZYS FANCY SKYLINECHARLY ALLEN11 14.129CLEMONS   IA 14.129

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE12 14.132DETROIT   TX 14.132

HORSE 1REECE PROCTOR13 14.169DURANT   OK 14.169

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON14 14.177CANTON   TX 14.177

RANGERCLAIRE STANLEY15 14.179HERMISTON   OR 14.179

FRC SILVER CATLILY HALLETT16 14.183TENINO   WA 14.183

SUN FROSTED WONDERJHETT RAULSTON17 14.20614.206

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY18 14.21614.216

NP MOON SUN & SKYRAYLEE VIRTUE18 14.216MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.216

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE20 14.257MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.257

HORSE 1CHARLIE CRITTON21 14.277SEDALIA   CO 14.277

HORSE 1LANAI GARNHART22 14.278CASPER   WY 14.278

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN23 14.296KERSEY   CO 14.296

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON24 14.298CANTON   TX 14.298

MILLIONAIRETALLYN BLAKE25 14.306ST GEORGE   UT 14.306

REIGNING AT THE BARLENNA PETERSON26 14.309WATKINS   MN 14.309

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTINEZ27 14.31814.318

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT28 14.322EDDYVILLE   OR 14.322

SNAP CHATIN MY GUYLAINEE WHITING29 14.36414.364

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CM CHEX THE BATMANALICIA PETERSON1 14.388 $1,509.0014.388

MC TINY LIL MOONDALLY SUE HUNT2 14.428 $1,132.00HYDESVILLE   CA 14.428

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL3 14.443 $755.00VAN HORN   TX 14.443

HORSE 2KORLEIGH CARVER4 14.444 $377.00ALTO   TX 14.444

COCOGRACELYN VANCE5 14.461MARSIN   ID 14.461

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE6 14.463BUNA   TX 14.463

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW7 14.476ROSEBURG   OR 14.476

HORSE 1REHME PICKNER8 14.48014.480

RFR SPRINGLOADPIPER WHITING9 14.56814.568

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER10 14.615ALTO   TX 14.615

HORSE 1MAGGIE YOUNG11 14.630BROKEN BOW   OK 14.630
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LIL EJOSIE DVORAK12 14.653JACKSON   MN 14.653

TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK13 14.690BUCKLEY   WA 14.690

MOVES LIKE JAGGERJOSIE HERMAN14 14.713FAIRFIELD   UT 14.713

LUCYJAELAH KNAPPER15 14.722MANTECA   CA 14.722

KM FAMOUS JELLYBEANCREW MCALISTER16 14.74514.745

BOBBI  LEDDY FORTKAMP17 14.800WHITMAN   AZ 14.800

DASH TA LIBERTYKAIA MUSGRAVE18 14.86114.861

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

KICKIN TALENTANSLEIGH GILLETT1 14.985 $1,006.00TILDEN   TX 14.985

HEAVY METAL ROCKSTARSHERI YOUNG2 15.029 $755.0015.029

HORSE 2TAYLOR NELSON3 15.039 $503.00IMPERIAL   LA 15.039

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER4 15.072 $252.00ALTO   TX 15.072

HORSE 1TAYAH RICHENS5 15.07315.073

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN6 15.11715.117

HONOR LOTTIES DREAMALLISON WHITE7 15.196HOMEDALE   ID 15.196

HORSE 1TINLEY HIGGINS8 15.266ROSEWELL   NM 15.266

HORSE 1MORGAN WATTS9 15.294EDEN   WY 15.294

HORSE 1KENNEDY CRITTON10 15.566SEDALIA   CO 15.566

FIRST GENREIGHLEY BARROW11 15.812ST GEORGE   UT 15.812

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE1 16.199 $503.00DETROIT   TX 16.199

HORSE 1VIOLET CRITTON2 16.307 $377.00VERNAL   UT 16.307

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ3 16.763 $252.00LOVINGTON   NM 16.763

FROSTED DREAM MAKERBEXLEY WATSON4 17.888 $126.00HAMILTON   OH 17.888

HORSE 1JESSICA HALL5 17.936MANSFIELD   OH 17.936

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

EPH VEGAS JUDGECHANCIE ROBERTS 818.950LAS CRUCES   NM 513.950

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON 819.122CANTON   TX 514.122

DART TA FAMEALIDA LEEPER 819.212WILMORE   KS 514.212

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER 819.240ALTO   TX 514.240

CINDY'S SONATAGRACY EISENBRANDT 819.251MELBA   ID 514.251

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER 819.272MAGNOLIA   TX 514.272

CRISTO LINENATILEIGH MEYER 819.369TILDEN   TX 514.369

BARDELLS SUNDANCELYNDEE MOSER 819.576LAS VEGAS   NV 514.576

SHINE FOR FAME LOUIECAMI GRIGGS 819.619514.619

HORSE 1BRYLEE SMITHERMAN 819.640514.640

HORSE 1JESSI HIGGINS 819.689ROSWELL   NM 514.689

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 819.816MAGNOLIA   TX 514.816

SCOOTER TAYLOR NELSON 820.114IMPERIAL   LA 515.114

HORSE 1MADDIE JOHNSTON 820.135515.135

SMOKIN  JIYAH KNAPPER 820.158MANTECA   CA 515.158

T4 SPEEDY & FAMEMORGAN WATTS 820.196EDEN   WY 515.196

WHISKEY SLIPPERSBEXLEY WATSON 820.835HAMILTON   OH 515.835

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT 824.011NEW WAVERLY   TX 1014.011

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER 824.251MAGNOLIA   TX 1014.251

CECE   ADDI HOLLMAN 825.616DAYTON   IA 1015.616
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TRINABRAH CROUSE 826.431BERRYVILLE   VA 1016.431

NAMGIS D 115SANDRA DAWN RAULSTON 999.000999.000

CONFEDERATE KISSSKYE MCGUFFEY 999.000FRANKSTON   TX 999.000

JJ DASHIN COVERGIRLHOPE DUNN 999.000STEPHENVILLE   TX 999.000

WILD PLAYIN BADGERLONDON CRAWFORD 999.000BROKEN BOW   OK 999.000

LAYLAARIANA NATIVIDAD 999.000MIDLAND   TX 999.000

HORSE 1CHEYENNE BROWN 999.000PENROSE   CO 999.000

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS 999.000LAWTON   OK 999.000

SAUUL GOODHAILEY KRAHENBUHL 999.000HENDERSON   NV 999.000
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

17

$1,276.00

15Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Thursday  Future Champs Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK1 13.879 $306.00NEEDVILLE   TX 13.879

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON2 14.177 $204.00CANTON   TX 14.177

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON3 14.298CANTON   TX 14.298

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL1 14.443 $230.00VAN HORN   TX 14.443

COCOGRACELYN VANCE2 14.461 $153.00MARSIN   ID 14.461

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW3 14.476ROSEBURG   OR 14.476

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER4 14.615ALTO   TX 14.615

BOBBI  LEDDY FORTKAMP5 14.800WHITMAN   AZ 14.800

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER1 15.072 $153.00ALTO   TX 15.072

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN2 15.117 $102.0015.117

HORSE 1KENNEDY CRITTON3 15.566SEDALIA   CO 15.566

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ1 16.763 $128.00LOVINGTON   NM 16.763

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON 819.122CANTON   TX 514.122

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER 819.240ALTO   TX 514.240

WHISKEY SLIPPERSBEXLEY WATSON 820.835HAMILTON   OH 515.835
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

18

$4,500.00

57Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Thursday Youth Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK1 13.879 $900.00NEEDVILLE   TX 13.879

WINNERS GAME VERSIONREIGHLEY BARROW2 13.946 $540.00ST GEORGE   UT 13.946

BUGG  JOSIE HERMAN3 13.955 $360.00FAIRFIELD   UT 13.955

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS4 13.972LAWTON   OK 13.972

HORSE 1LAVOYE GARNHART5 14.065CASPER   WY 14.065

LS MR GOODBYE BANJOOAKLEE FERMAN6 14.073BLUFFDALE   UT 14.073

HORSE 2RAYLEE VIRTUE7 14.074MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.074

LIZZYS FANCY SKYLINECHARLY ALLEN8 14.129CLEMONS   IA 14.129

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE9 14.132DETROIT   TX 14.132

HORSE 1REECE PROCTOR10 14.169DURANT   OK 14.169

RANGERCLAIRE STANLEY11 14.179HERMISTON   OR 14.179

SUN FROSTED WONDERJHETT RAULSTON12 14.20614.206

NP MOON SUN & SKYRAYLEE VIRTUE13 14.216MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.216

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY13 14.21614.216

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE15 14.257MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.257

HORSE 1LANAI GARNHART16 14.278CASPER   WY 14.278

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN17 14.296KERSEY   CO 14.296

MILLIONAIRETALLYN BLAKE18 14.306ST GEORGE   UT 14.306

REIGNING AT THE BARLENNA PETERSON19 14.309WATKINS   MN 14.309

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTINE20 14.31814.318

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT21 14.322EDDYVILLE   OR 14.322

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CM CHEX THE BATMANALICIA PETERSON1 14.388 $675.0014.388

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL2 14.443 $405.00VAN HORN   TX 14.443

HORSE 2KORLEIGH CARVER3 14.444 $270.00ALTO   TX 14.444

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE4 14.463BUNA   TX 14.463

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW5 14.476ROSEBURG   OR 14.476

RFR SPRINGLOADPIPER WHITING6 14.56814.568

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER7 14.615ALTO   TX 14.615

HORSE 1MAGGIE YOUNG8 14.630BROKEN BOW   OK 14.630

LIL EJOSIE DVORAK9 14.653JACKSON   MN 14.653

TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK10 14.690BUCKLEY   WA 14.690

MOVES LIKE JAGGERJOSIE HERMAN11 14.713FAIRFIELD   UT 14.713

KM FAMOUS JELLYBEANCREW MCALISTER12 14.74514.745

DASH TA LIBERTYKAIA MUSGRAVE13 14.86114.861

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HORSE 2TAYLOR NELSON1 15.039 $450.00IMPERIAL   LA 15.039

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER2 15.072 $270.00ALTO   TX 15.072

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN3 15.117 $180.0015.117
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HONOR LOTTIES DREAMALLISON WHITE4 15.196HOMEDALE   ID 15.196

HORSE 1TINLEY HIGGINS5 15.266ROSEWELL   NM 15.266

FIRST GENREIGHLEY BARROW6 15.812ST GEORGE   UT 15.812

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE1 16.199 $225.00DETROIT   TX 16.199

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ2 16.763 $135.00LOVINGTON   NM 16.763

FROSTED DREAM MAKERBEXLEY WATSON3 17.888 $90.00HAMILTON   OH 17.888

HORSE 1JESSICA HALL4 17.936MANSFIELD   OH 17.936

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER 819.240ALTO   TX 514.240

CINDY'S SONATAGRACY EISENBRANDT 819.251MELBA   ID 514.251

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER 819.272MAGNOLIA   TX 514.272

CRISTO LINENATILEIGH MEYER 819.369TILDEN   TX 514.369

SHINE FOR FAME LOUIECAMI GRIGGS 819.619514.619

HORSE 1BRYLEE SMITHERMAN 819.640514.640

HORSE 1JESSI HIGGINS 819.689ROSWELL   NM 514.689

SCOOTER TAYLOR NELSON 820.114IMPERIAL   LA 515.114

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT 824.011NEW WAVERLY   TX 1014.011

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER 824.251MAGNOLIA   TX 1014.251

CECE   ADDI HOLLMAN 825.616DAYTON   IA 1015.616

TRINABRAH CROUSE 826.431BERRYVILLE   VA 1016.431

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS 999.000LAWTON   OK 999.000
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

19

$225.00

4Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Thursday Adult Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

CHARLES THE HAMMERLYNDEE MOSER1 14.039 $225.00LAS VEGAS   NV 14.039

FRC SILVER CATLILY HALLETT2 14.183TENINO   WA 14.183

SNAP CHATIN MY GUYLAINEE WHITING3 14.36414.364

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

BARDELLS SUNDANCELYNDEE MOSER 819.576LAS VEGAS   NV 514.576
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

20

$225.00

3Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

Thursday Senior Sidepot

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

HEAVY METAL ROCKSTARSHERI YOUNG1 15.029 $225.0015.029

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

EPH VEGAS JUDGECHANCIE ROBERTS 818.950LAS CRUCES   NM 513.950

NAMGIS D 115SANDRA DAWN RAULSTON 999.000999.000
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LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

10

$3,527.00

47Entries:

Money Added: $0.00

Class:
 

FULL HOUSE

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV

Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON1 13.935 $705.00CANTON   TX 13.935

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS2 13.972 $423.00LAWTON   OK 13.972

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS3 13.999 $282.00LAWTON   OK 13.999

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER4 14.120ALTO   TX 14.120

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE5 14.132DETROIT   TX 14.132

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON6 14.177CANTON   TX 14.177

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY7 14.21614.216

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE8 14.218MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.218

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE9 14.257MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.257

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN10 14.296KERSEY   CO 14.296

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON11 14.298CANTON   TX 14.298

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTINEZ12 14.31814.318

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT13 14.322EDDYVILLE   OR 14.322

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT14 14.392EDDYVILLE   OR 14.392

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE15 14.396BUNA   TX 14.396

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER16 14.421ALTO   TX 14.421

MC TINY LIL MOONDALLY SUE HUNT17 14.428HYDESVILLE   CA 14.428

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT1 14.442 $529.00NEW WAVERLY   TX 14.442

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY2 14.452 $317.0014.452

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE3 14.463 $212.00BUNA   TX 14.463

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER4 14.481MAGNOLIA   TX 14.481

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS5 14.513LAWTON   OK 14.513

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER6 14.569MAGNOLIA   TX 14.569

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER7 14.615ALTO   TX 14.615

TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK8 14.690BUCKLEY   WA 14.690

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTINEZ9 14.93214.932

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

SF YOURWAGONORMINEMADILYN SPOONEMORE1 14.970 $353.00DETROIT   TX 14.970

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON2 15.016 $212.00CANTON   TX 15.016

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER3 15.072 $141.00ALTO   TX 15.072

TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK4 15.093BUCKLEY   WA 15.093

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON5 15.111CANTON   TX 15.111

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER6 15.241ALTO   TX 15.241

MC TINY LIL MOONDALLY SUE HUNT7 15.299HYDESVILLE   CA 15.299

HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE1 16.199 $212.00DETROIT   TX 16.199

CONFEDERATE KISSSKYE MCGUFFEY2 17.500 $141.00FRANKSTON   TX 17.500
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HorseRiderPlace Time Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

PenaltyRaw Time

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON 819.122CANTON   TX 514.122

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE 819.150DETROIT   TX 514.150

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER 819.240ALTO   TX 514.240

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER 819.272MAGNOLIA   TX 514.272

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 819.391MAGNOLIA   TX 514.391

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE 819.524DETROIT   TX 514.524

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN 819.615KERSEY   CO 514.615

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 819.816MAGNOLIA   TX 514.816

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT 824.011NEW WAVERLY   TX 1014.011

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER 824.251MAGNOLIA   TX 1014.251

CONFEDERATE KISSSKYE MCGUFFEY 999.000FRANKSTON   TX 999.000

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS 999.000LAWTON   OK 999.000

Page 2 of 2



LUCKY LOTTO RACE FOR THE BONUS

12/10/2025 To 12/11/2025

199

$24,900.00

90Entries:

Money Added: $1,000.00

Class: Open 4D Average

0# Scratches:Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

LAS VEGAS NV
Event Date: 

Producer: LUCKY LOTTO

Location: 

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Average Money WonHome Town

1D-Results

Go 2Go 1

WINNERS GAME VERSIONREIGHLEY BARROW1 13.9800 $4,024.00ST GEORGE   UT 13.94614.013

HORSE 2HADLEE LANDERS2 13.9860 $3,018.00LAWTON   OK 13.97213.999

HORSE 1JERILYNN FINK3 13.9900 $2,012.00NEEDVILLE   TX 13.87914.101

MIKEYRYAN LOVENDAHL4 14.0190 $1,006.0013.94414.094

ATTITUDY JUDYSAWYER WILKERSON5 14.0560CANTON   TX 14.17713.935

BUGG  JOSIE HERMAN6 14.1940FAIRFIELD   UT 13.95514.433

SUN FROSTED WONDERJHETT RAULSTON7 14.233014.20614.260

HORSE 1TATUM WHITE8 14.2380MONTEGOMERY   TX 14.25714.218

LIZZYS FANCY SKYLINECHARLY ALLEN9 14.2710CLEMONS   IA 14.12914.412

HORSE 1LANAI GARNHART10 14.3030CASPER   WY 14.27814.327

HORSE 2RAYLEE VIRTUE11 14.3080MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.07414.541

RANGERCLAIRE STANLEY12 14.3240HERMISTON   OR 14.17914.469

HORSE 1ALIVIA RAY13 14.334014.21614.452

SONNY AT FIVEPAISLEY GRANT14 14.3570EDDYVILLE   OR 14.32214.392

HORSE 1REECE PROCTOR15 14.3600DURANT   OK 14.16914.551

NP MOON SUN & SKYRAYLEE VIRTUE16 14.3800MOUNTAIN GROVE   14.21614.544

HORSE 1REHME PICKNER16 14.380014.48014.279

HONORED BY THE BAYEVA GOW16 14.3800ROSEBURG   OR 14.47614.284

LENAFRECKLEFIREWATERJOZIE TALMADGE19 14.4300BUNA   TX 14.46314.396

COCOGRACELYN VANCE19 14.4300MARSIN   ID 14.46114.399

HORSE 1MAGGIE YOUNG21 14.4350BROKEN BOW   OK 14.63014.240

LS MR GOODBYE BANJOOAKLEE FERMAN22 14.4510BLUFFDALE   UT 14.07314.829

MILLIONAIRETALLYN BLAKE23 14.4670ST GEORGE   UT 14.30614.628

HorseContestantPlace Average Money WonHome Town

2D-Results

Go 2Go 1

FRC SILVER CATLILY HALLETT1 14.4840 $3,018.00TENINO   WA 14.18314.785

HORSE 2KORLEIGH CARVER2 14.5300 $2,264.00ALTO   TX 14.44414.615

MISS FIREWATER OLENAKIMBER BELL3 14.5940 $1,509.00VAN HORN   TX 14.44314.744

ILL BE THE DRIVERKHLOE GALLARDO-MARTI4 14.6250 $755.0014.31814.932

RESIDUAL EFFECTSAWYER WILKERSON5 14.6570CANTON   TX 14.29815.016

RFR SPRINGLOADPIPER WHITING6 14.668014.56814.768

CM CHEX THE BATMANALICIA PETERSON7 14.710014.38815.032

LIL EJOSIE DVORAK8 14.7450JACKSON   MN 14.65314.836

MISS PIPPA PERKSKORLEIGH CARVER9 14.7470ALTO   TX 15.07214.421

LUCYJAELAH KNAPPER10 14.7960MANTECA   CA 14.72214.869

MC TINY LIL MOONDALLY SUE HUNT11 14.8640HYDESVILLE   CA 14.42815.299

TRAVELIN MOONPAYZLEI BROCK12 14.8920BUCKLEY   WA 14.69015.093

MOVES LIKE JAGGERJOSIE HERMAN13 14.9180FAIRFIELD   UT 14.71315.122

NITRO  KORLEIGH CARVER14 14.9280ALTO   TX 14.61515.241

HORSE 1TAYAH RICHENS15 14.946015.07314.819
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HorseContestantPlace Average Money WonHome Town

3D-Results

Go 2Go 1

HEAVY METAL ROCKSTARSHERI YOUNG1 15.0430 $2,012.0015.02915.056

PEANUT    BRAYLYN GLENN2 15.0960 $1,509.0015.11715.074

HORSE 1TINLEY HIGGINS3 15.2920 $1,006.00ROSEWELL   NM 15.26615.318

HORSE 1KENNEDY CRITTON4 15.4970 $503.00SEDALIA   CO 15.56615.427

BOBBI  LEDDY FORTKAMP5 15.5420WHITMAN   AZ 14.80016.283

HorseContestantPlace Average Money WonHome Town

4D-Results

Go 2Go 1

YELLOW   XIMENA GONZALEZ1 16.1350 $1,006.00LOVINGTON   NM 16.76315.506

FIRST GENREIGHLEY BARROW2 16.1710 $755.00ST GEORGE   UT 15.81216.530

HORSE 1JESSICA HALL3 17.9530 $503.00MANSFIELD   OH 17.93617.969

HorseContestantPlace Average Money WonHome Town

No Time-Results

Go 2Go 1

DART TA FAMEALIDA LEEPER 833.2380WILMORE   KS 819.21214.026

HORSE 3MADILYN SPOONEMORE 833.2820DETROIT   TX 14.132819.150

MM HOTNSOXYKORLEIGH CARVER 833.3600ALTO   TX 819.24014.120

HORSE 1LAVOYE GARNHART 833.6190CASPER   WY 14.065819.554

DESIGNED BY SLICKTROILYNN LANCASTER 833.7530MAGNOLIA   TX 819.27214.481

HUSKERS HICKORYMACKENZIE GEESEN 833.9110KERSEY   CO 14.296819.615

BE MY VALENTINE GUYLINDSEY JO BEREND 834.0680MOODY   TX 14.079819.989

REIGNING AT THE BARLENNA PETERSON 834.1270WATKINS   MN 14.309819.818

DMAC HIPMOTIZESAWYER WILKERSON 834.2330CANTON   TX 819.12215.111

SNAP CHATIN MY GUYLAINEE WHITING 834.425014.364820.061

HORSE 1BRYLEE SMITHERMAN 834.4330819.64014.793

HORSE 1CHARLIE CRITTON 834.4890SEDALIA   CO 14.277820.212

SHINE FOR FAME LOUIECAMI GRIGGS 834.5510819.61914.932

KICKIN TALENTANSLEIGH GILLETT 834.5790TILDEN   TX 14.985819.594

KM FAMOUS JELLYBEANCREW MCALISTER 834.809014.745820.064

T4 SPEEDY & FAMEMORGAN WATTS 834.9870EDEN   WY 820.19614.791

HORSE 2TAYLOR NELSON 835.0550IMPERIAL   LA 15.039820.016

HORSE 1MADDIE JOHNSTON 835.3000820.13515.165

SMOKIN  JIYAH KNAPPER 835.4750MANTECA   CA 820.15815.317

HORSE 1MORGAN WATTS 835.6970EDEN   WY 15.294820.403

HONOR LOTTIES DREAMALLISON WHITE 835.7080HOMEDALE   ID 15.196820.512

JRS MISS SUGARCHIPMADILYN SPOONEMORE 835.7230DETROIT   TX 16.199819.524

DDD LEGS FOR DAYSKORBYN BARNETT 838.4530NEW WAVERLY   TX 824.01114.442

SCRATCHY HAWK BARTROILYNN LANCASTER 838.8199MAGNOLIA   TX 824.25114.569

HORSE 1JESSI HIGGINS 839.7890ROSWELL   NM 819.68920.100

FROSTED DREAM MAKERBEXLEY WATSON 840.3850HAMILTON   OH 17.888822.497

CECE   ADDI HOLLMAN 840.7061DAYTON   IA 825.61615.090

TRINABRAH CROUSE 841.5100BERRYVILLE   VA 826.43115.079

HORSE 1VIOLET CRITTON 841.9700VERNAL   UT 16.307825.663

DASH TA LIBERTYKAIA MUSGRAVE 849.667114.861834.806

EPH VEGAS JUDGECHANCIE ROBERTS 937.9470LAS CRUCES   NM 818.950818.997

HORSE 2TROILYNN LANCASTER 939.2070MAGNOLIA   TX 819.816819.391

CINDY'S SONATAGRACY EISENBRANDT 939.3679MELBA   ID 819.251820.117

BARDELLS SUNDANCELYNDEE MOSER 939.9440LAS VEGAS   NV 819.576820.368

WHISKEY SLIPPERSBEXLEY WATSON 942.4810HAMILTON   OH 820.835821.646

SCOOTER TAYLOR NELSON 945.5430IMPERIAL   LA 820.114825.429
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CRISTO LINENATILEIGH MEYER 948.6860TILDEN   TX 819.369829.317

HORSE 1HADLEE LANDERS 999.0000LAWTON   OK 999.00014.513

JJ DASHIN COVERGIRLHOPE DUNN 999.0000STEPHENVILLE   TX 999.00015.449

CONFEDERATE KISSSKYE MCGUFFEY 999.0000FRANKSTON   TX 999.00017.500

SAUUL GOODHAILEY KRAHENBUHL 999.0000HENDERSON   NV 999.00013.834

WILD PLAYIN BADGERLONDON CRAWFORD 999.0000BROKEN BOW   OK 999.00014.855

LAYLAARIANA NATIVIDAD 999.0000MIDLAND   TX 999.00016.080

NAMGIS D 115SANDRA DAWN RAULSTO 999.0000999.000999.000
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